
Overview: 

Amendment 1 PO 2021-00006536, CIP 10873, Architectural Services, to KG+D ARCHITECTS 
PC. for ($14,452.00) decreasing the PO amount from $77,420.00 to $62,968.00. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2023-00006536, CIP 10888, Architectural Services, to KG+D ARCHITECTS 
PC. for ($8,331.69) decreasing the PO amount from $72,420.00 to $64,088.31. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2022-00006856, CIP 10935, Architectural Services, to KG+D ARCHITECTS 
PC. for ($68,188.25) decreasing the PO amount from $364,000.00 to $295,811.75. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2024-00007492, CIP 10934, Construction Management Services to CALGI 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC, for ($2,000.00) decreasing the PO amount from$16,212.00 
to $14,212.00. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2024-00007756, CIP 10956, Construction Management Services to CALGI 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC, for ($2,500.00) decreasing the PO amount from $31,161.00 
to $28,661.00. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2024-00007755, CIP 10955, Construction Management Services, to CALGI 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC, for ($2,500.00) decreasing the PO amount from $42,804.00 
to $40,304.00. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2024-00007754, CIP 10954, Construction Management Services, to CALGI 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC. for ($2,500.00) decreasing the PO amount from $33,478.00 
to $30,978.00. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2024-00007753, CIP 10953, Construction Management Services, to CALGI 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC for ($4,000.00) decreasing the PO amount from $51,526.00 
to $47,526.00. 
 
 
 
 
 

 


